NONTERSIC CALINO DO 1850 • HIN		County of Monterey Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Flore Salinas, CA 93901 Legislation Details			
File #:	19-1	1221	Name:		
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/2	21/2018	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	1/8/2	2019	Final action	: 1/8/2019	
Title:	Nominate and elect members of the Monterey County Board of Supervisors to serve as 2019 Chair and Vice Chair				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By		Action	Result
1/8/2019	1	1 Board of Supervisors		approved	Pass